SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 31 Passed : 27
SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark
1 Regional College of 25381  Abinash Das Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
2  Regional College of 25382  Afsadul Hoque Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
3 Regional College of 29345  Ankur Roy Fail Fail in Community Medicine
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati
4  Regional College of 25384  Anowar Hussain Fail Fail in Community Medicine
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati
5 Regional College of 16844  Deep Jyoti Roy Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
6  Regional College of 25387  Jahangir Alam Khan Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
7  Regional College of Lotifa Khatun Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
8 Regional College of 25391 Munmi Sultana Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
9  Regional College of 25398  Sonali Singh Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
10  Regional College of Sourav Bora Fail Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Paramedical Health Sciences, Community Medicine
Guwabhati
11 Regional College of 25399  Tridip Baruah Passed appeared .
Paramedical Health Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
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SINo College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati
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Roll No Name

25456

25458

25459

25461

25462

25463

25464

25465

25467

25471

25473

25556

29348

Asik Amin

Hakimuz Zaman

lyajida Almin

Hussain

Mahmudul Hassan

Merazul Ahmed

Misbahul Alom

Mokhtar Hussain

Mubassir Hussain

Niaz Hussain

Shahjabir Jubair

Ahmed

Silpi Sikha Das

Hasibul Hasan

Abinash Chetia

o1 January 2025

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery
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SINo College

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ky

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

Result

Remark

25401 Afsanawara Ahmeda Passed appeared .

25418  Debojit Medhi

29364  Najmin Nehar

29366 Rajdeep Nath

29369  Subrata Das

25455  Zarin Ruksad
Shabnam

29377  Dhruba Jyoti Nath

o1 January 2025

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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