

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

(SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Passed: 27 Appeared: 31

App	eared: 31					Passed: 27
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25381	Abinash Das	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25382	Afsadul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29345	Ankur Roy	Fail	Fail in Community Medicine	
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25384	Anowar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Community Medicine	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	16844	Deep Jyoti Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25387	Jahangir Alam Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati		Lotifa Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25391	Munmi Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25398	Sonali Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati		Sourav Bora	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neu Community Medicine	ırosurgery,
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	25399	Tridip Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
12	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25456	Asik Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
13	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25458	Hakimuz Zaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
14	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25459	lyajida Almin Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25461	Mahmudul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
16	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25462	Merazul Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25463	Misbahul Alom	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25464	Mokhtar Hussain	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery
19	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25465	Mubassir Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25467	Niaz Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25471	Shahjabir Jubair Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	25473	Silpi Sikha Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	25556	Hasibul Hasan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	GEA National College, Guwahati	29348	Abinash Chetia	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	25	GEA National College, Guwahati	25401	Afsanawara Ahmeda	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	26	GEA National College, Guwahati	25418	Debojit Medhi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	27	GEA National College, Guwahati	29364	Najmin Nehar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	28	GEA National College, Guwahati	29366	Rajdeep Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	29	GEA National College, Guwahati	29369	Subrata Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	30	GEA National College, Guwahati	25455	Zarin Ruksad Shabnam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	31	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29377	Dhruba Jyoti Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	•